PUMPS, SPRAY NOZZLES,
AND, ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT CATALOG
SHURFLO® 5000 SERIES DIAPHRAGM PUMP
5 GPM Bypass and Automatic-Demand Pumps 12 VDC
The field-proven Shurflo 5.3 gpm [20.1 L/min] pump delivers 3.8 gpm at 40 psi
[14.4 L/min at 2.75 bar] with current draw of 14 amps. This pump is designed
with a Santoprene® diaphragm for chemical resistance and maximum life, as

(SF-1100-REC-DT only)
SF-1105-REC*
ORDER INFORMATION
The Shurflo AG Runner Transfer Pump System is designed to safely and
accurately transfer bulk chemicals to the point of use.
  Industry leading pump
  Portable
  Can be used with a variety of bulk containers
  Built for rugged service with a heavy-duty welded frame
  Simple and accurate flow indicator
See Mini-Bulk Pump (pg. 108) for performance information.
Part Number Flow Meter Type Description
SF-1100-PTS Pump-mounted (FM-1100)
Chemical Transfer Pump with 12 VDC
motor, 20 ft. (6 m) cable, alligator clips
and in-line fuse (Part # SF-1100 - EPDM
valves or SF-1105 - Viton® valves),
electronic flow meter, 1-in. NPT x 12 ft.
(3.7 m) EPDM discharge hose with ball
valve/spout, and 1-in. NPT x 12 ft. (3.7
m) EPDM inlet hose with 1-in. elbow/
ball valve/fitting assembly with locking
cam arms
SF-1100-PTSi Inline (FM-1100i)
SF-1100-PTSi-00 No Flow Meter
SF-1105-PTS Pump-mounted (FM-1100)
SF-1105-PTSi Inline (FM-1100i)
ORDER INFORMATION
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont. Hypro® is a registered trademark of Pentair Ltd.
SH
U
R
FLO
 PU
M
PS
107
SHURFLO® MINI-BULK PUMPS
Part Number Valves Motor
SF-1100 EPDM  12 VDC
SF-1100-110V EPDM  110 VAC
SF-1105 Viton® 12 VDC
ORDER INFORMATION
SHURFLO® MINI-BULK FLOW METERS
Part Number Max GPM Max LPM Max